Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Griffgrosse:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.181.40
BORSA

BORSA, Tasche aus biologisch abbaubarem
Material, mit geschweissten

Trageschlaufen, Gelb
20x 15 cm

38 x40 cm

50x2.5cm

0.0312 kg

0.0361 kg

213

200/25

0.425 mx0.35 mx0.45 m
7.22 kg
8605025631813
420292980000

171



